STEWART SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

1ST UNIT TEST-2021

Dates Std 5 Std 6 Std 7
Days 1st Session Meeting 2nd Session Meeting 3rd Session Meeting
Time 8.00--8.40 am | 8.45--9.45am | 9.00--9.40 am | 9.45--10.45 am | 10.00-10.40 am |10.45--11.45 am
(Online MCQ) | (Offline Assign) | (Online MCQ) | (Offline Assign) | (Online MCQ) | (Offline Assign)
15-07-21 (Thursday) G.Sci Mathematics Physics
16-07-21 (Friday) Odia English 2 Biology
17-07-21 (Saturday) Hindi G.Sci Chemistry
18-07-21 (Sunday)
19-07-21 (Monday) Mathematics Comp.5ci English 1
20-07-21 (Tuesday) Englishl Odia Geography
21-07-21 (Wednesday) Id-Ul-Zuha
22-07-21 (Thursday) SST Hindi Hist & Civ
23-07-21 (Friday) English2 Hist & Civ Odia
24-07-21 (Saturday) Comp. Sci English 1 Hindi
25-07-21 (Sunday)
26-07-21 (Monday) Geography Mathematics
27-07-21 (Tuesday) English 2
28-07-21 (Wednesday) Comp. Sci




STEWART SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

1ST UNIT TEST / 1ST MOCK TEST - 2021

Dates Std 8 Std 9 Std 10 Std 12
and Days 1st Session Meeting 2nd Session Meeting 3rd Session Meeting 4th Session Meeting
Time 7.30--8.30am | 8.40--9.40am | 9.00-10.00am | 10.10-11.10am |[(Online Exam) 10.30 am to| 11.15-12.00pm | 12.15-1.45pm
(Online Exam) | (Offline Assign)| (Online Exam) |(Offline Assign)| 11.45/12.00/12.15 pm |(Offline Assign)| (Online Exam)
15-07-21 (Thursday) Odia / Hindi Chemistry
16-07-21 (Friday) English 1 Physics Odia / Hindi
17-07-21 (Saturday) Hist & Civ Biology Geography
18-07-21 (Sunday)
19-07-21 (Monday) Biology Mathematics English 1 Mathematics
20-07-21 (Tuesday) Chemistry Hist & Civ Physics Biology
21-07-21 (Wednesday) Id-Ul-Zuha
22-07-21 (Thursday) English 2 Comp. Appl / Hm.Sci Chemistry Comp.Sci
23-07-21 (Friday) Comp. Appl Geography English 2 Physics
24-07-21 (Saturday) Physics English 1 Biology
25-07-21 (Sunday)
26-07-21 (Monday) Geography English 2 Mathematics English 2
27-07-21 (Tuesday) Mathematics Odia / Hindi Hist & Civ English 1
28-07-21 (Wednesday) Comp.Appl / Hm.Sci Chemistry




